
S.No Name Designation Phone No
1 R. Karumalaiyan(CENTRE) President 9443487111
2 C.K. Harikrishnan(KRL) Working President 9496251552
3 Jiban Saha(CENTRE) General secretary 8777203708
4 K.S. Sunil Kumar(KRL) Treasurer 9447728289
5 R. Lakshmaiah(CENTRE) Vice Presidents 9971511954
6 K.K. Divakaran(KRL) Vice Presidents 9447131244
7 M. Ibrahim Kutty(KRL) Vice Presidents 9846072664
8 K.K. Kalesan(KRL) Vice Presidents 9847378355
9 A. Soosi (Female)(KRL) Vice Presidents 8281654858
10 Anadi Sahoo(WB) Vice Presidents 9831118929
11 Jahar Ghoshal(WB) Vice Presidents 6290343740
12 A. Soundararajan(TN) Vice Presidents 9345712932
13 K. Aurmuga  Nainar(TN) Vice Presidents 8903143682
14 N. Sivaji (AP) Vice Presidents 8897485554
15 P. Srikanth(TG) Vice Presidents 9490098328
16 Chandrasekhar(PB) Vice Presidents 8968590485
17 MRG Pillai(RS) Vice Presidents 9413385042
18 Hareswer Das(ASM) Vice Presidents 9435214089
19 Wajahat Durrani(J&K) Vice Presidents 8825022727
20 Kadakampalli Surendran(KRL) Secretaries 9072340022
21 T.K. Rajan(KRL) Secretaries 9447374833
22 A.V. Suresh(KRL) Secretaries 9447444837
23 Honey Balachandran(KRL) Secretaries 9947487222
24 Alokesh Das(WB) Secretaries 9434165610
25 Ramprasad sen Gupta(WB) Secretaries 9831147211
26 Faiaj Ahamed Khan(WB) Secretaries 9433001681
27 V. Kuppusamy(TN) Secretaries 9884673506
28 M. Sivaji (TN) Secretaries 8778212457
29 Mujafar Ahmad(AP) Secretaries 9490098412
30 V.S. Rao(TG) Secretaries 9490098890
31 Rajkumar Jha(BHR) Secretaries 9334128125
32 Amal Chakrabortty(WB) Secretaries 9436127080
33 Sumir Siwach(HR) Secretaries 9813444374
34 Ullas Swain(ODH) Secretaries 9437673165
35 Subrahmanyam(AP) Secretaries 9490300025


